
 

Camp Clover | Midtown 
2024 Fees 

Mini Campers (2.7 to 3.7 years) 

Full-Day Program | 9 am to 4 pm 

Toddler Campers (18 months to 2.6 years) 

Full-Day Program | 9 am to 4 pm 

Session 1: June 24 to July 5 (no camp July 1) 

Session 2: July 8 to July 19 

Session 3: July 22 to August 2  

Session 4: August 6 to August 16 (no camp August 5)

 $1,180.00 
$1,310.00 
$1,310.00 
$1,180.00 

Session A: June 24 to July 19 (no camp July 1) | (4 weeks)

Session B: July 22 to August 16 (no camp August 5) | (4 weeks) 

 $2,650.00

$2,650.00

Fees include a daily healthy catered lunch and snacks from Real Food for Real Kids. A
non-refundable deposit of $400.00 per session is due upon enrolment. The remaining
balance of fees (including Extended Care fees, if applicable) is due by May 1, 2024, and
may be paid by pre-authorized debit or credit card and must be submitted with the
application. 

* Toddler Campers who are registered in both sessions receive a $200.00 discount off the total of camp

fees. * Balance of camp fees are non-refundable after April 30, 2024. 

Fees include a daily healthy catered lunch and snacks from Real Food for Real Kids. A
non-refundable deposit of $200.00 per session is due upon enrolment. The remaining
balance of fees (including Extended Care fees, if applicable) is due by May 1, 2024, and
may be paid by pre-authorized debit or credit card and must be submitted with the
application. 

* Mini Campers who are registered in three sessions or more receive a $150.00 discount off the total of camp fees.

* Balance of camp fees are non-refundable after April 30, 2024. 



* Junior Campers who are registered in six sessions or more receive a $150.00 discount off the total of camp fees.
* Balance of camp fees are non-refundable after April 30, 2024. 

Junior Campers will need to bring nut-free snacks and a packed lunch in a labelled bag
daily. A non-refundable deposit of $100.00 per session is due upon enrolment. The
remaining balance of fees (including Extended Care fees, if applicable) is due by May 1,
2024, and may be paid by pre-authorized debit or credit card and must be submitted
with the application. 

 
Junior Campers (3.8 to 5.11 years) 
Full-Day Program | 9 am to 4 pm 

 $550.00 

$440.00 

$550.00 

$550.00 

$550.00 

$550.00 

$440.00 

$550.00 

Week 1: June 24 to June 28  

Week 2: July 2 to July 5 (no camp July 1)

Week 3: July 8 to July 12 

Week 4: July 15 to July 19 

Week 5: July 22 to July 26 

Week 6: July 29 to August 2 

Week 7: August 6 to August 9 (no camp August 5)

Week 8: August 12 to August 16 

 $60.00/week 

$60.00/week 

$90.00/week 

Additional Program Fees 

Morning Extended Care | 8 am to 9 am

Afternoon Extended Care | 4 pm to 5 pm

Both Morning & Afternoon Extended Care 
 

Extended Care fees are due along with the balance of the total camp fees by May 1, 2024. 

The Clover School cloverschool.com 416-781-4449 summercamp@cloverschool.com 

 $60.00/week 

$60.00/week 

$90.00/week 


